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1 14684198270 ANSHU PRIYA Female EBC '251570536001 BOTANY

2 14627792558 TANNU PRIYAKAR Female EBC '251570536004 BOTANY

3 14639140327 ASTHA KUMARI Female BC '251570536009 BOTANY

4 14667889154 RIYA SINGH Female BC '251570536005 BOTANY

5 14667094047 NIRAJ KUMAR Male General '251570536012 BOTANY

6 14625691584 RANI kumari Female BC '251570536007 BOTANY

7 14698401266 RAJNANDANI KUMARI Female BC '251570536014 BOTANY

8 14684642132 BHAVYA SINGH Female General '251570536010 BOTANY

9 14617393727 MOHINI KUMARI Female BC '251570536006 BOTANY

10 14664176174 DAULI KUMARI Female SC '251570536011 BOTANY

11 14656269826 Lucky Kumar Male General '251570536013 BOTANY

12 14655541241 ROHIT PATEL Male BC '251570536002 BOTANY

13 14670838102 SULEKHA KUMARI Female SC '251570536015 BOTANY

14 14647572025 KAJAL KUMARI Female SC '251570536008 BOTANY

15 14658595113 ANUSHKA KUMARI Female General '251570536003 BOTANY

16 14688249319 SUMAN KUMARI Female BC '251570536019 BOTANY

17 14694701896 Gautam Kumar Male SC '251570536016 BOTANY

18 14676726014 RANI KUMARI Female EBC '251570536017 BOTANY

19 14626892305 RIDHIKA KUMARI Female General '251570536018 BOTANY

20 14656806499 SONU KUMAR Male BC '251570536020 BOTANY

21 14629766412 SHAHINA PARVEEN Female EBC '251570536021 BOTANY

22 14633064606 SUPRIYA JAISWAL Female BC '251570536022 BOTANY

23 14652563341 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male General '251570536023 BOTANY

24 14648025579 VISHAL KUMAR Male General '251570536024 BOTANY

25 14669246961 ANUPAM KUMAR Male BC '251570537008 CHEMISTRY

26 14694769302 SUHANI JAISWAL Female BC '251570537004 CHEMISTRY

27 14613466579 RAVI KUMAR Male BC '251570537009 CHEMISTRY

28 14626448936 NANDAN PASWAN Male SC '251570537007 CHEMISTRY

29 14693691148 PRIYANSHU kumari Female BC '251570537002 CHEMISTRY

30 14616826825 PRINCE KUMAR Male BC '251570537005 CHEMISTRY

31 14660390363 Surbhi Singh Female General '251570537001 CHEMISTRY

32 14659717277 AKASH KUMAR Male SC '251570537003 CHEMISTRY

33 14699659998 ANSHIKA KUMARI Female WBC '251570537006 CHEMISTRY

34 14621109170 PRIYANSHI PARMAR Female General '251570537011 CHEMISTRY

35 14640123778 TANU PRIYA Female General '251570537010 CHEMISTRY

36 14627277925 BITTU Kumar Male EBC '251570537012 CHEMISTRY
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37 14658371927 PRASHANT KUMAR Male General '251570537013 CHEMISTRY

38 14642116033 ISHA KUMARI Female BC '251570537014 CHEMISTRY

39 14646610972 Douli Kumari Female BC '251570537015 CHEMISTRY

40 14616165205 AJAY KUMAR PASWAN Male SC '251570537016 CHEMISTRY

41 14626668798 RAJA THAKUR Male EBC '251570515012 MATHEMATICS

42 14683547236 Varsha Kumari Female General '251570515013 MATHEMATICS

43 14614347377 ANISHA KUMARI Female BC '251570515010 MATHEMATICS

44 14646171984 ADITYA DARSHAN Male General '251570515005 MATHEMATICS

45 14668409377 MANVI PRIYA Female BC '251570515007 MATHEMATICS

46 14632103028 SAPNA KUMARI Female General '251570515002 MATHEMATICS

47 14665338350 RAUNAK KUMAR SINGH Male General '251570515009 MATHEMATICS

48 14619534766 ANJALI KUMARI Female EBC '251570515001 MATHEMATICS

49 14633392845 SAKSHI KUMARI Female General '251570515014 MATHEMATICS

50 14614947225 RITESH KUMAR Male BC '251570515011 MATHEMATICS

51 14695354265 RITU KUMARI Female General '251570515004 MATHEMATICS

52 14611773464 HIMANSHU KUMAR Male BC '251570515008 MATHEMATICS

53 14659474034 ANISH KUMAR Male SC '251570515006 MATHEMATICS

54 14616349713 SATISH KUMAR Male BC '251570515003 MATHEMATICS

55 14666348659 LAXMI Female SC '251570515015 MATHEMATICS

56 14671424536 Riya Raj Female WBC '251570515018 MATHEMATICS

57 14627220328 vansh kumar Male EBC '251570515016 MATHEMATICS

58 14699599140 PRINCE KUMAR Male EBC '251570515017 MATHEMATICS

59 14647261355 KARAN KUMAR Male General '251570515019 MATHEMATICS

60 14698243336 NIKHIL KUMAR Male General '251570515020 MATHEMATICS

61 14616360125 aman kumar Male BC '251570539009 PHYSICS

62 14660081278 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH Male General '251570539029 PHYSICS

63 14632384062 VANDANA KUMARI Female BC '251570539034 PHYSICS

64 14698739610 SAURAV KUMAR THAKUR Male EBC '251570539017 PHYSICS

65 14676006709 RAHUL KUMAR Male EBC '251570539026 PHYSICS

66 14684005919 Sachin Kumar Singh Male General '251570539044 PHYSICS

67 14677070484 KUSH KUMAR Male BC '251570539043 PHYSICS

68 14631770346 UJALA KUMARI Female EBC '251570539020 PHYSICS

69 14613127894 PRITI KUMARI Female SC '251570539030 PHYSICS

70 14644053189 SUPRIYA KUMARI Female BC '251570539016 PHYSICS

71 14671284031 JULI KUMARI Female General '251570539007 PHYSICS

72 14644898070 ROHIT KUMAR SAH Male EBC '251570539011 PHYSICS
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73 14672523793 ANKIT KUMAR Male BC '251570539041 PHYSICS

74 14687730940 AMISHA KUMARI Female SC '251570539032 PHYSICS

75 14684808947 DIVYA KUMARI Female General '251570539006 PHYSICS

76 14632127888 AMAN KUMAR Male General '251570539038 PHYSICS

77 14643133440 KHUSHI KUMARI Female SC '251570539042 PHYSICS

78 14661635270 PRINCE KUMAR Male BC '251570539021 PHYSICS

79 14657205892 EKLAVAYA KUMAR SINGH Male General '251570539008 PHYSICS

80 14687902978 Anisha Kumari Male BC '251570539019 PHYSICS

81 14629512554 PRINCE KUMAR Male EBC '251570539013 PHYSICS

82 14631601743 GANESH KUMAR Male EBC '251570539036 PHYSICS

83 14678601787 Riya Singh Female General '251570539005 PHYSICS

84 14692654779 Anisha Priya Female General '251570539023 PHYSICS

85 14625515501 ROCKY KUMAR Male General '251570539039 PHYSICS

86 14682735986 PRIYANSHU KUMAR Male EBC '251570539024 PHYSICS

87 14674524093 AMAN KUMAR Male BC '251570539014 PHYSICS

88 14639457929 SAURABH KUMAR Male BC '251570539033 PHYSICS

89 14643377701 NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH Male General '251570539003 PHYSICS

90 14663770512 AMISHA KUMARI Female EBC '251570539002 PHYSICS

91 14613542568 AKASH KUMAR Male EBC '251570539035 PHYSICS

92 14677377286 PAYAL KUMARI Female General '251570539004 PHYSICS

93 14644942982 RITIK RAUSHAN Male General '251570539015 PHYSICS

94 14631635247 Rishi Kant Prasad Male BC '251570539028 PHYSICS

95 14649402574 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Male EBC '251570539012 PHYSICS

96 14673374534 POOJA KUMARI Female SC '251570539027 PHYSICS

97 14632731105 RAJNISH KUMAR Male SC '251570539025 PHYSICS

98 14614537946 MANISHA KUMARI Female SC '251570539031 PHYSICS

99 14646433388 SURYANSH KUMAR Male BC '251570539040 PHYSICS

100 14667710947 Chandani Kumari Female BC '251570539022 PHYSICS

101 14682559582 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male EBC '251570539001 PHYSICS

102 14640087415 SUJEET KUMAR Male BC '251570539010 PHYSICS

103 14625428104 ANJALI KUMARI Female BC '251570539018 PHYSICS

104 14620550406 SATYAM KUMAR PRIYADARSHI Male SC '251570539037 PHYSICS

105 14673456086 SUMENDRA KUMAR RAY Male BC '251570539045 PHYSICS

106 14671157995 SAHIL THAKUR Male EBC '251570539046 PHYSICS

107 14697896825 HARSH kumar Male General '251570539047 PHYSICS

108 14644852114 AASHISH KUMAR Male BC '251570539048 PHYSICS
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109 14688181118 VIVEK KUMAR Male BC '251570539049 PHYSICS

110 14658357612 PRASHANT KUMAR Male General '251570539050 PHYSICS

111 14695313715 PAWAN KUMAR Male BC '251570539051 PHYSICS

112 14683257252 MD SAIF ALI KHAN Male General '251570539052 PHYSICS

113 14692566767 SHADMAN KHAN Male General '251570539053 PHYSICS

114 14677055248 SINKI KUMARI Female EBC '251570539054 PHYSICS

115 14696059490 SONALI KUMARI Female General '251570539055 PHYSICS

116 14684369575 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male EBC '251570539056 PHYSICS

117 14680989841 SONALI PATEL Female EBC '251570539057 PHYSICS

118 14672735891 RAJ KUMAR Male EBC '251570539058 PHYSICS

119 14696918731 MANISHA KUMARI Female SC '251570539059 PHYSICS

120 14617423327 RITU RAJ Male General '251570539060 PHYSICS

121 14676417726 Kajal Kumari Female EBC '251570541024 ZOOLOGY

122 14627087327 NANDINI KUMARI Female General '251570541004 ZOOLOGY

123 14695249365 KUMARI AKANKSHA Female BC '251570541027 ZOOLOGY

124 14684123837 MUSKAN KUMARI Female EBC '251570541034 ZOOLOGY

125 14610879215 KAUSHIKI KUMARI Female General '251570541026 ZOOLOGY

126 14694167280 PALLAVI KUMARI Female EBC '251570541030 ZOOLOGY

127 14618299340 DURGESH KUMAR Male General '251570541028 ZOOLOGY

128 14678186377 ADITI RAJ Female General '251570541035 ZOOLOGY

129 14697414887 ADITI Female General '251570541016 ZOOLOGY

130 14692277882 RUCHIKA RANJAN Female General '251570541039 ZOOLOGY

131 14623977550 PUJA KUMARI Female BC '251570541054 ZOOLOGY

132 14673800694 HARE RAM SINGH Male General '251570541013 ZOOLOGY

133 14698914048 HARSHITA MEHTA Female General '251570541020 ZOOLOGY

134 14696864424 Tripty Kumari Female EBC '251570541025 ZOOLOGY

135 14663042917 AYUSH KUMAR Male SC '251570541023 ZOOLOGY

136 14691280903 MUSKAN KUMARI Female General '251570541015 ZOOLOGY

137 14650263556 Maina Kumari Female BC '251570541022 ZOOLOGY

138 14668197461 KUMARI MINU GUPTA Female EBC '251570541021 ZOOLOGY

139 14650275447 Sambhrant Kumar Male BC '251570541053 ZOOLOGY

140 14622557008 ANMOL KUMAR Male General '251570541050 ZOOLOGY

141 14684001395 MANISH KUMAR Male EBC '251570541012 ZOOLOGY

142 14636183142 RAJEEV RANJAN Male SC '251570541042 ZOOLOGY

143 14687562150 RITIK KUMAR Male General '251570541052 ZOOLOGY

144 14628692738 TANISHA SINGH Female General '251570541037 ZOOLOGY
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145 14699766673 KHUSHI KUMARI Female General '251570541001 ZOOLOGY

146 14687729037 NEHA KUMARI Female BC '251570541007 ZOOLOGY

147 14655390292 jay prakash kumar Male EBC '251570541033 ZOOLOGY

148 14619920713 KUMARI DIVYA SINGH Female BC '251570541002 ZOOLOGY

149 14667105332 EKTA KUMARI Female BC '251570541036 ZOOLOGY

150 14698193249 RIMA KUMARI Female BC '251570541044 ZOOLOGY

151 14660125975 NAGMA KHATUN Female General '251570541005 ZOOLOGY

152 14664788261 KHUSHI KUMARI Female EBC '251570541009 ZOOLOGY

153 14695133858 Ashutosh Kumar Male BC '251570541040 ZOOLOGY

154 14652018108 RISHI KUMAR Male General '251570541010 ZOOLOGY

155 14697783983 SHIVANI GUPTA Female EBC '251570541003 ZOOLOGY

156 14694691550 MAUSAMI KUMARI Female BC '251570541049 ZOOLOGY

157 14682343737 AMRITA KUMARI Female BC '251570541047 ZOOLOGY

158 14621967589 CHANCHAL SUMAN Female BC '251570541045 ZOOLOGY

159 14664038421 PUTUL KUMARI Female BC '251570541046 ZOOLOGY

160 14690079991 RAJNISH KUMAR Male EBC '251570541017 ZOOLOGY

161 14614997771 SILPA KUMARI Female EBC '251570541041 ZOOLOGY

162 14639983420 BRISTI KUMARI Female EBC '251570541006 ZOOLOGY

163 14665262982 ANURAG KUMAR THAKUR Male EBC '251570541014 ZOOLOGY

164 14690113499 RAJU KUMAR Male EBC '251570541031 ZOOLOGY

165 14636537423 POOJA KUMARI Female EBC '251570541018 ZOOLOGY

166 14641499506 ROHIT KUMAR Male SC '251570541011 ZOOLOGY

167 14634882474 BEAUTY KUMARI Female EBC '251570541048 ZOOLOGY

168 14635156544 Arya Shree Male EBC '251570541029 ZOOLOGY

169 14625983015 Krishna Kumar Male EBC '251570541051 ZOOLOGY

170 14632930496 LOVELY KUMARI Female SC '251570541043 ZOOLOGY

171 14696361507 RUNA KUMARI Female WBC '251570541019 ZOOLOGY

172 14681923256 NITU KUMARI Female EBC '251570541008 ZOOLOGY

173 14617195369 ANJILA KUMARI Female SC '251570541038 ZOOLOGY

174 14669809564 ROHIT KUMAR Male SC '251570541032 ZOOLOGY

175 14666983706 MANISHA KUMARI Female BC '251570541062 ZOOLOGY

176 14679183231 TANNU KUMARI Female General '251570541063 ZOOLOGY

177 14649765400 ANAMIKA KUMARI Female BC '251570541057 ZOOLOGY

178 14678590573 PRATIBHA KUMARI Female BC '251570541055 ZOOLOGY

179 14691271821 Jahanvi Kumari Female General '251570541056 ZOOLOGY

180 14660089245 KHUSHBU KUMARI Female BC '251570541060 ZOOLOGY



SrNo ApplicationNo StudentName Gender Category RollNo HonoursSubject

R.P.S. College Chakeyaj, Mahnar 

CBCS B.Sc. Semester-I Session-2025-29 Roll Sheet

181 14649010529 SHOBHA kumari Female BC '251570541059 ZOOLOGY

182 14614977841 kalyani kumari Female BC '251570541058 ZOOLOGY

183 14675387286 GAUTAM KUMAR Male BC '251570541061 ZOOLOGY

184 14660497123 RANI KUMARI Female EBC '251570541068 ZOOLOGY

185 14617269196 RITU KUMARI Female General '251570541065 ZOOLOGY

186 14644416218 Ayush Raj Male General '251570541070 ZOOLOGY

187 14622013750 S J SHUBHAM KUMAR Male BC '251570541064 ZOOLOGY

188 14645075095 ANJALI RANI Female EBC '251570541066 ZOOLOGY

189 14676548542 ABHISHEK RAJAK Male SC '251570541069 ZOOLOGY

190 14679084310 NIKHIL KUMAR Female EBC '251570541067 ZOOLOGY

191 14644733682 DEEPAK RAJ Male BC '251570541071 ZOOLOGY

192 14668766444 PRINCE KUMAR Male BC '251570541072 ZOOLOGY

193 14660035106 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male SC '251570541073 ZOOLOGY

194 14641184259 AMAN KUMAR Male BC '251570541074 ZOOLOGY

195 14632655537 NANCY KUMARI Female General '251570541075 ZOOLOGY

196 14657059401 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male EBC '251570541076 ZOOLOGY

197 14684412777 SALONEE KUMARI Female General '251570541077 ZOOLOGY

198 14623445975 NANDANI KUMARI Female EBC '251570541078 ZOOLOGY

199 14632139333 Silky Anand Female General '251570541079 ZOOLOGY

200 14622131219 SONU PANDIT Male EBC '251570541080 ZOOLOGY

201 14698530031 NAGEETA KUMARI Female BC '251570541081 ZOOLOGY

202 14622561036 YASH RAJ Male BC '251570541082 ZOOLOGY

203 14653439330 SHIVANI KUMARI Female BC '251570541083 ZOOLOGY

204 14663249052 NIDHI KUMARI Female BC '251570541084 ZOOLOGY

205 14668024449 DIVYA KUMARI Female EBC '251570541085 ZOOLOGY

206 14663790936 SONALI KUMARI Female General '251570541086 ZOOLOGY

207 14651436583 SNEHA JAISWAL Female BC '251570541087 ZOOLOGY

208 14652852315 NATASHA KUMARI Female BC '251570541088 ZOOLOGY

209 14647176386 KHUSHBU KUMARI Female BC '251570541089 ZOOLOGY

210 14618840574 JIGYASHA KUMARI Female BC '251570541090 ZOOLOGY

211 14670233299 AMISHA KUMARI Female General '251570541091 ZOOLOGY

212 14684106315 PRITI KUMARI Female EBC '251570541092 ZOOLOGY

213 14648774048 Aruhi Kumari Female EBC '251570541093 ZOOLOGY

214 14638281796 JAYHIND KUMAR Male EBC '251570541094 ZOOLOGY

215 14655969349 PRIYADARSHANI Female EBC '251570541095 ZOOLOGY


